

19-02-19

Out of Seven(7) accuseds, Five (05) accused's on court bail are present.
Accused Rabindra nath Dutta is absent by petition. Accused Nantu Debnath is absent
with out steps and found absent also repeated calls. None moves for the accused.
Issue w a against accused Nantu Debnath.

To 17-07-2019 for er ,app.