

G.R 5885/2011

dated..16-05-2024

To day is fixed for appearance and W.P.A.

5 Accused persons are present.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

Ld. Adv of the D/complaiantis present.

Accused Nantu Debnath is files for ever as D/Certificate is submitted.

WP.A. is for Md Safauddin.

Prayer for confirmation of bail be continued.

T0 09-01-2025 for appearance and W.P.A.

Issue reminder.

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.