

GR- 5885/2011

Order dt 09-01-2025.

Today is fixed for appearance and WPA.
The Ld. Regular A.P.P is available.

All Accused person are present.
Accused Dutta and Swarnendu Das files a petition praying for confirmation of bail.
Ld adv of accused is present .

No Er of W.P.A from Noapara P/s. is received of Md SARFUDDIN .
Execution officer of Noapara P/s is directed to show cause as to why the E/R of W.P.A has yet not been execute .
The prayer of said two accused be continued as A.I. bail.

A copy of order sent to the P/s. Noapara for complainance and presence of Execution officer on 10-03-2025

To 10-03-2025 for presence of Execution officer .

A.C.J.M.Barrackpore

A copy of order sent to the P/s. Noapara for complainance and presence of Execution officer on 10-03-2025.

A.C.J.M.Barrackpore